EN INTRODUCTION
This instruction sheet provides you with the information required to
safely own and operate your Little Giant pump. Retain these instructions
for future reference.
The Little Giant pump you have purchased is of the highest quality
workmanship and material, and has been engineered to give you long
and reliable service. Little Giant pumps are carefully tested, inspected,
and packaged to ensure safe delivery and operation. Please examine

National Electrical Code and local requirements. A separate branch circuit
is recommended for each pump. Do not use an extension cord.
Always turn off the circuit breaker before touching, servicing, or repairing
the switch or pump.
GP-M
GP-A
1
PUMP PERFORMANCE AND SIZING
ITEM NO. MODEL NO. HP PH VOLTS HZ
AMPS/
WATTS
GPM @ HEAD SHUT-
OFF
POWER
CORD10' 20' 40' 60' 80' 100' 120'
520861** GP-A231-20 2 1 208-230 60 13.9/3200 33 32 31 30 25 20 10 130' 20'
580862 GP-M231-15 2 1 208-230 60 13.9/3200 33 32 31 30 25 20 10 130' 15'
520863* GP-A231-30 2 1 208-230 60 13.9/3200 33 32 31 30 25 20 10 130' 30'
520864 GP-M231-30 2 1 208-230 60 13.9/3200 33 32 31 30 25 20 10 130' 30'
520870 GP-M233-30 2 3 208-230 60 10/1300 33 32 31 30 25 20 10 130' 30'
520871 GP-M463-30 2 3 460 60 4.5/1025 33 32 31 30 25 20 10 130' 30'
520872 GP-M573-30 2 3 575 60 3.0/850 33 32 31 30 25 20 10 130' 30'
** Float and Leg Kit Included
* Leg Kit Included
Franklin Electric Co., Inc
Oklahoma City, OK 73157-2010